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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019
 
Event 301  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Rohan 1:32.95  
48.0144.94

Rtw Monson-SE  92 Plumb, Max M 1:44.56  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Canclini, Louis 1:44.77  

55.8748.90

Rtw Monson-SE  94 Smith, Daniel 2:05.23  
1:06.6958.54

 
Event 301  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 1:09.77  
35.7134.06

Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:15.09  
39.1335.96

Rtw Monson-SE 113 Prendergast, Connor 1:24.52  
43.4641.06

Rtw Monson-SE 114 Guppy, Henry W 1:25.19  
43.1742.02

Rtw Monson-SE 105 Guppy, Jack W 1:32.82  
46.5746.25

Rtw Monson-SE 106 Pressly, CJ 1:43.32  
52.0451.28

Rtw Monson-SE 107 Whitcomb, Jon 1:45.33  
55.4749.86

Rtw Monson-SE 118 Yakovlev, Sasha 1:47.48  
56.1051.38

Rtw Monson-SE 119 Crossland, George 1:48.49  
56.7851.71

 
Event 301  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Prendergast, Joshua 1:04.92  
32.9431.98

Rtw Monson-SE 132 Edwards, Toby 1:11.78  
36.2935.49

Rtw Monson-SE 123 Annan, Hayden 1:15.88  
39.0036.88

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Jones, Freddie 1:16.10  
38.5037.60

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Greenwood, Marius 1:17.78  
40.2337.55

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Trueman, Ed 1:20.63  
41.5939.04

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Fearon, Ollie 1:21.28  
41.6939.59

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Williams, Aiden 1:24.08  
43.9040.18

Rtw Monson-SE 139 MacSporran, William 1:26.26  
44.2142.05

Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Crossland, William 1:27.35  
43.4043.95

Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.94  
45.9941.95

 
Event 301  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Peat, Harry 1:03.09  
32.2230.87



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:47 PM  30/11/2019  Page 7

RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 301  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Edwards, Reuben 1:03.81  
32.4631.35

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Prendergast, Joshua 1:04.92  
32.9431.98

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Reid, Luke 1:05.58  
34.1331.45

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Williams, Teilo 1:07.44  
34.8632.58

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Whybrow, Zach A 1:08.06  
34.7033.36

Rtw Monson-SE 117 Bissett, Aran 1:09.77  
35.7134.06

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Delves, Adam 1:10.34  
36.2734.07

Rtw Monson-SE 159 Turton, Alex 1:10.81  
36.4834.33

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Edwards, Toby 1:11.78  
36.2935.49

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Hoy, Matthew 1:14.96  
39.4535.51

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:15.09  
39.1335.96

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Annan, Hayden 1:15.88  
39.0036.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Jones, Freddie 1:16.10  
38.5037.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Greenwood, Marius 1:17.78  
40.2337.55

Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Trueman, Ed 1:20.63  
41.5939.04

Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Fearon, Ollie 1:21.28  
41.6939.59

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Williams, Aiden 1:24.08  
43.9040.18

Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Prendergast, Connor 1:24.52  
43.4641.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Guppy, Henry W 1:25.19  
43.1742.02

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 MacSporran, William 1:26.26  
44.2142.05

Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Crossland, William 1:27.35  
43.4043.95

Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.94  
45.9941.95

Rtw Monson-SE 1024 Guppy, Jack W 1:32.82  
46.5746.25

Rtw Monson-SE  925 Bissett, Rohan 1:32.95  
48.0144.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Pressly, CJ 1:43.32  
52.0451.28

Rtw Monson-SE  927 Plumb, Max M 1:44.56  
Rtw Monson-SE  928 Canclini, Louis 1:44.77  

55.8748.90

Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Whitcomb, Jon 1:45.33  
55.4749.86

Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Yakovlev, Sasha 1:47.48  
56.1051.38
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 301  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Crossland, George 1:48.49  
56.7851.71

Rtw Monson-SE  932 Smith, Daniel 2:05.23  
1:06.6958.54

Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Crewe, Charlie DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

34.2230.63

 
Event 301  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Strydom, Andre 1:01.26  
31.3129.95

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Peat, Harry 1:03.09  
32.2230.87

Rtw Monson-SE 163 Edwards, Reuben 1:03.81  
32.4631.35

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Prendergast, Joshua 1:04.92  
32.9431.98

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Reid, Luke 1:05.58  
34.1331.45

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Williams, Teilo 1:07.44  
34.8632.58

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Whybrow, Zach A 1:08.06  
34.7033.36

Rtw Monson-SE 118 Bissett, Aran 1:09.77  
35.7134.06

Rtw Monson-SE 149 Delves, Adam 1:10.34  
36.2734.07

Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Turton, Alex 1:10.81  
36.4834.33

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Edwards, Toby 1:11.78  
36.2935.49

Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Hoy, Matthew 1:14.96  
39.4535.51

Rtw Monson-SE 1113 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:15.09  
39.1335.96

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Annan, Hayden 1:15.88  
39.0036.88

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Jones, Freddie 1:16.10  
38.5037.60

Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Greenwood, Marius 1:17.78  
40.2337.55

Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Trueman, Ed 1:20.63  
41.5939.04

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Fearon, Ollie 1:21.28  
41.6939.59

Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Williams, Aiden 1:24.08  
43.9040.18

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Prendergast, Connor 1:24.52  
43.4641.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Guppy, Henry W 1:25.19  
43.1742.02

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 MacSporran, William 1:26.26  
44.2142.05

Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Crossland, William 1:27.35  
43.4043.95

Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.94  
45.9941.95
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 30-Nov-2019

(Event 301  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1025 Guppy, Jack W 1:32.82  
46.5746.25

Rtw Monson-SE  926 Bissett, Rohan 1:32.95  
48.0144.94

Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Pressly, CJ 1:43.32  
52.0451.28

Rtw Monson-SE  928 Plumb, Max M 1:44.56  
Rtw Monson-SE  929 Canclini, Louis 1:44.77  

55.8748.90

Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Whitcomb, Jon 1:45.33  
55.4749.86

Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Yakovlev, Sasha 1:47.48  
56.1051.38

Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Crossland, George 1:48.49  
56.7851.71

Rtw Monson-SE  933 Smith, Daniel 2:05.23  
1:06.6958.54

Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Crewe, Charlie DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

34.2230.63


